
2019060  eThekwini  Grand Prix
BD 16

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA048635
TSA048635

GN
GN

A1

[1] Francois  VAN WYK

BYE

[1] WILLEM ROOSENSCHOON

3

4

TSA030343

TSA048510

TSA030343

TSA048510

GE

KZN

GE

KZN

Kevin KOTZE

Yarona MORULE

Kyvin SMAL

Karan VARYANI 6-1, 6-3

5

6

TSA030221

TSA031281

TSA030221

TSA031281

FS

KZN

FS

KZN

[3] Jason SCHIMPER

Phephelo BLOSE

[3] Stephan Paul VILJOEN

Nkosiyethu GUMEDE 6-2, 6-0

7

8

TSA031028

TSA030625

TSA031028

TSA030625

FS

NW

FS

NW

Francois HAASBROEK

Deon KEARNS

Gerhard VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

Tiaan ROBERTS 6-0, 6-3

9

10

TSA031080

TSA048966

TSA031080

TSA048966

FS

NWP

FS

NWP

Max LECKEL

Jaco CORNELIUS

Hayden LOFFLER

Jaden ODENDAAL 6-2, 6-2

11

12

TSA048916

TSA048619

TSA048916

TSA048619

KZN

KZN

KZN

KZN

Swelihle MAPHUMULO

[4] Calum JESTIN

Sinethemba MGABHI

[4] Thomas REY 6-0, 6-0

13

14

TSA030219

TSA031291

TSA030219

TSA031291

KZN

NW

KZN

NW

Ryan LISTER-JAMES

Rainier HUGO

Yuichi NISHIHIRA

Leo NORVAL 6-2, 6-3

15

16

TSA040481

TSA031345

TSA040481

TSA031345

GC

KZN

GC

KZN

Oliver NAUDE

[2] Alexander EDLEY

Daniel WATSON

[2] James EDLEY 6-0, 6-1

[1] ROOSENSCHOON / VAN WYK

MORULE / VARYANI

1-6, 6-2, 12-10

[3] SCHIMPER / VILJOEN

HAASBROEK / VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

6-1, 6-0

LECKEL / LOFFLER

[4] JESTIN / REY

6-1, 6-0

HUGO / NORVAL

[2] EDLEY / EDLEY

6-1, 6-0

[1] ROOSENSCHOON / VAN WYK

[3] SCHIMPER / VILJOEN

6-1, 6-0

[4] JESTIN / REY

[2] EDLEY / EDLEY

6-2, 6-1

[1] ROOSENSCHOON / VAN WYK

[2] EDLEY / EDLEY

6-1, 6-3

[2] EDLEY / EDLEY
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